
1 5110828 HAO Tong N°37 2347 S -40 UP CREUSOT VARENNES

2 218733 ZANA Zoe 13 1302 J2 -17 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

3 588263 FRAJER Mallory 11 1198 C1 -14 ELAN NEVERS

4 216559 JULIEN Milène 11 1191 S -40 A.S.L. DE CLENAY

5 218226 LIBRE Laetitia 11 1135 S -40 ALC LONGVIC

6 896571 FERRIERE Lisa 10 1088 C2 -15 ES TT APPOIGNY

7 218825 TINTURE Sarah 9 968 S -40 FR VELARS SUR OUCHE

8 2110027 POURRAT Lisa 7 724 J1 -16 A.S.L. DE CLENAY

9 219154 WATRINET Tiphaine 7 712 J2 -17 A.S.L. DE CLENAY

10 898412 ANDRIAMBELO Manitra 5 503 V1 -50 AS VILLENEUVE-LA-GUYARD

1 3816361 DHOTEL Theophile N°262 2423 S -40 UP CREUSOT VARENNES

2 8810651 THELLIER Amaury N°355 2324 S -40 CHEVIGNY TENNIS DE TABLE

3 938900 PAGOTTO Guillaume 19 1914 S -40 FC GUEUGNON

4 214068 DUPONT Thomas 18 1875 S -40 CS TT TALANT

5 219703 PETIT Romain 17 1776 C2 -15 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

6 582489 PREGERMAIN Loic 17 1728 S -40 AS VARZY

7 587705 PATRY Maxime 17 1718 J3 -18 US COULANGES LES NEVERS

8 193337 ROUBEYRIE Cédric 16 1694 S -40 UP CREUSOT VARENNES

9 219777 ROUSSELET Paul 16 1620 J1 -16 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

10 584126 PEULSON Frederic 15 1570 S -40 ASF FOURCHAMBAULT

11 213971 FAISCA Thomas 15 1570 S -40 ALC LONGVIC

12 583795 DAOUST Sylvain 15 1551 V1 -50 AS VARZY

13 7110940 PREVOT Clément 15 1530 M2 -13 UP CREUSOT VARENNES

14 217311 APARICIO Didier 15 1502 V1 -50 TT AS SOMME-LOIRE

15 895879 BRISSON Thomas 14 1486 S -40 US JOIGNY

16 896716 AJOUAOU Zakaria 14 1449 S -21 US JOIGNY

17 588437 LEFLOCH Oscar 14 1427 C1 -14 ELAN NEVERS

18 7110037 DELEGLISE Matthieu 13 1337 M1 -12 J.S. OUROUX TT

19 588663 BARBIN Pierre 12 1279 S -21 ASA VAUZELLES

20 897384 HENNEQUIN Justin 10 1066 J2 -17 ASSOC SPORTIVE DOMATS T.TABLE

1 218733 ZANA Zoe 13 1302 J2 -17 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

2 719908 ROUSSON Patricia 9 981 C1 -14 UP CREUSOT VARENNES

3 2110027 POURRAT Lisa 7 724 J1 -16 A.S.L. DE CLENAY

4 219154 WATRINET Tiphaine 7 712 J2 -17 A.S.L. DE CLENAY

5 589874 VESVRE Laurianne 5 502 J2 -17 US COULANGES LES NEVERS

6 897839 DELIGAND Laura 6 665 J1 -16 ASSOC SPORTIVE DOMATS T.TABLE

7 2110026 POURRAT Lucie 6 692 C1 -14 A.S.L. DE CLENAY

8 897609 DIERS Melissa 5 543 C1 -14 ASSOC SPORTIVE DOMATS T.TABLE
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1 219703 PETIT Romain 17 1776 C2 -15 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

2 587705 PATRY Maxime 17 1718 J3 -18 US COULANGES LES NEVERS

3 219777 ROUSSELET Paul 16 1620 J1 -16 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

4 588437 LEFLOCH Oscar 14 1427 C1 -14 ELAN NEVERS

5 896674 LASNE Thomas 11 1185 J1 -16 ASSOC SPORTIVE DOMATS T.TABLE

6 7111272 DHOTEL Timothée 11 1127 J2 -17 SAINT REMY T.T.

7 897384 HENNEQUIN Justin 10 1066 J2 -17 ASSOC SPORTIVE DOMATS T.TABLE

8 705207 PESSELET Quentin 10 1042 J1 -16 ES TT APPOIGNY

9 7110133 WATTEAU Dorian 9 981 J2 -17 UP CREUSOT VARENNES

10 898186 PUISSANT Aurélien 8 801 C1 -14 AS GAZELEC AUXERRE

1 588263 FRAJER Mallory 11 1198 C1 -14 ELAN NEVERS

2 896571 FERRIERE Lisa 10 1088 C2 -15 ES TT APPOIGNY

3 719908 ROUSSON Patricia 9 981 C1 -14 UP CREUSOT VARENNES

4 2110026 POURRAT Lucie 6 692 C1 -14 A.S.L. DE CLENAY

5 897609 DIERS Melissa 5 543 C1 -14 ASSOC SPORTIVE DOMATS T.TABLE

6 897610 DIERS Clara 5 500 C1 -14 ASSOC SPORTIVE DOMATS T.TABLE

7 588946 JAREMCZYK Chloé 5 510 C2 -15 AS VARZY

8 898502 ROHAS Maïlys 5 500 C2 -15 ASSOC SPORTIVE DOMATS T.TABLE

9 2110735 MANCKOUNDIA Carla 5 552 M2 -13 ASC SAINT APOLLINAIRE

10 7111120 AZEVEDO Kassandra 5 582 M1 -12 UP CREUSOT VARENNES

11 589310 DOL RICHARD Annaelle 6 638 M1 -12 AVENIR SPORTIF DE ST ELOI

1 219703 PETIT Romain 17 1776 C2 -15 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

2 588437 LEFLOCH Oscar 14 1427 C1 -14 ELAN NEVERS

3 898043 GIUDICE Nino 11 1107 C1 -14 US JOIGNY

4 588697 RODRIGUEZ Theo 10 1061 M2 -13 US COULANGES LES NEVERS

5 588129 BAIL Oscar 10 1035 M2 -13 ELAN NEVERS

6 2110529 SAVIOLI Titouan 10 1018 M1 -12 ASC SAINT APOLLINAIRE

7 219789 GARLIN Samuel 10 1015 C1 -14 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

8 2110217 FERNEY Christian 9 993 C2 -15 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

9 588906 BEN MESSAOUD Yassine 8 893 C1 -14 ELAN NEVERS

10 2110702 DIGEON-UGGERI Julien 8 877 C2 -15 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

11 898123 LAMOURET Jean 8 802 C2 -15 ENT SPORTIVE DU FLORENTINOIS

1 589310 DOL RICHARD Annaelle 6 638 M1 -12 AVENIR SPORTIF DE ST ELOI

2 589226 RODRIGUEZ Emma 6 629 B2 -11 US COULANGES LES NEVERS

3 7111120 AZEVEDO Kassandra 5 582 M1 -12 UP CREUSOT VARENNES

4 2110735 MANCKOUNDIA Carla 5 552 M2 -13 ASC SAINT APOLLINAIRE

5 588988 CHAOUCH Nada 5 549 B2 -11 US COULANGES LES NEVERS

6 589572 LIORET Fanny 5 525 M1 -12 US COULANGES LES NEVERS

7 589304 JAREMCZYK Elisa 5 519 M1 -12 AS VARZY

8 589227 HULEUX Leia 5 500 M1 -12 US COULANGES LES NEVERS

9 2111062 THACH-MONESTIER Loan 5 500 B1 -11 FR VELARS SUR OUCHE
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10 2111662 MERITE Camille 5 500 B1 -11 CS TT TALANT

11 589544 GIRARD Sarah 5 500 B2 -11 US COULANGES LES NEVERS

1 7110940 PREVOT Clément 15 1530 M2 -13 UP CREUSOT VARENNES

2 7110037 DELEGLISE Matthieu 13 1337 M1 -12 J.S. OUROUX TT

3 7111251 FLEURY Clément 10 1071 M2 -13 J.S. OUROUX TT

4 588697 RODRIGUEZ Theo 10 1061 M2 -13 US COULANGES LES NEVERS

5 588129 BAIL Oscar 10 1035 M2 -13 ELAN NEVERS

6 2110030 GEORGER Noa 10 1023 M2 -13 CHEVIGNY TENNIS DE TABLE

7 2110529 SAVIOLI Titouan 10 1018 M1 -12 ASC SAINT APOLLINAIRE

8 2110687 JARRY Anko 9 975 M2 -13 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

9 588702 SILVESTRI Benjamin 8 862 M1 -12 ELAN NEVERS

10 897065 SIMONNET Yanis 7 781 B2 -11 ASSOC SPORTIVE DOMATS T.TABLE

11 7111994 HEURTIN Flavien 7 768 B1 -11 BRESSE PING - TENNIS DE TABLE

12 2110378 POITREAU Loic 7 762 M1 -12 ASC SAINT APOLLINAIRE

13 897066 SIMONNET Billal 7 747 M2 -13 ASSOC SPORTIVE DOMATS T.TABLE

14 7111465 DHOTEL Virgile 7 735 M2 -13 SAINT REMY T.T.

15 2110858 NEMRAS Reda 7 700 B2 -11 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

16 2111619 PUISIEUX Romain 5 546 M2 -13 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

1 589226 RODRIGUEZ Emma 6 629 B2 -11 US COULANGES LES NEVERS

2 589526 BONNEREAU Lou-ann 5 580 P -11 ASF FOURCHAMBAULT

3 588988 CHAOUCH Nada 5 549 B2 -11 US COULANGES LES NEVERS

4 589737 JEANNET Camille 5 507 B2 -11 AS VARZY

5 589831 BIDABE Zoe 5 506 B2 -11 AVENIR SPORTIF DE ST ELOI

6 2111062 THACH-MONESTIER Loan 5 500 B1 -11 FR VELARS SUR OUCHE

7 2111662 MERITE Camille 5 500 B1 -11 CS TT TALANT

8 589544 GIRARD Sarah 5 500 B2 -11 US COULANGES LES NEVERS

1 897065 SIMONNET Yanis 7 781 B2 -11 ASSOC SPORTIVE DOMATS T.TABLE

2 7111994 HEURTIN Flavien 7 768 B1 -11 BRESSE PING - TENNIS DE TABLE

3 2110858 NEMRAS Reda 7 700 B2 -11 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

6 897999 AFONSO Loic 6 629 B2 -11 AS VILLENEUVE-LA-GUYARD

7 588886 LEFEBVRE Alban 6 618 P -11 ELAN NEVERS

8 2110810 GODARD Antoine 6 613 B2 -11 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

9 897411 ANDREOLI Luca 6 600 B2 -11 AS TONNERRE

10 897398 POVEDANO Nathan 5 583 B2 -11 ES TT APPOIGNY

12 2111279 NEUMANN Mathis 5 568 B1 -11 CS TT TALANT

13 898135 CORRE Tom 5 562 B2 -11 ES TT APPOIGNY

R6 898107 PITTET Marc 5 559 P -11 ASSOC SPORTIVE DOMATS T.TABLE

14 2111443 KAMARA Makan 5 546 B2 -11 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

15 589777 LIORET Thomas 5 539 B1 -11 US COULANGES LES NEVERS

R5 589469 GENEVOIS Tom 5 520 B1 -11 ASF FOURCHAMBAULT
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1 588886 LEFEBVRE Alban 6 618 P -11 ELAN NEVERS

2 898107 PITTET Marc 5 559 P -11 ASSOC SPORTIVE DOMATS T.TABLE

3 2111510 DELAVENNE Mahe 5 521 P -11 Club Pongiste BELLENEUVOIS

4 589108 SILVESTRI Maxence 5 514 P -11 ELAN NEVERS

5 2111284 LARUPPE Louis 5 512 P -11 CS TT TALANT

6 2111674 MOYEUX Martin 5 511 P -11 A.S.L. DE CLENAY

7 589909 MOUCHE Eliot 5 506 P -11 AVENIR SPORTIF DE ST ELOI

8 7112419 BROMBIN Elouan 5 500 P -11 UP CREUSOT VARENNES

9 897825 CORRE Renan 5 500 P -11 ES TT APPOIGNY

10 897952 TIMPANO Nathan 5 500 P -11 US JOIGNY

1 589526 BONNEREAU Lou-ann 5 580 P -11 ASF FOURCHAMBAULT

2 7111354 PINTO Noémie 5 500 P -11 UP CREUSOT VARENNES

3 589980 POIDEVIN Léa 5 500 P -11 ELAN NEVERS

4 7112433 GUERIN Angelina 5 500 P -11 CHAGNY Tennis de Table

5 2111664 TILLIER Eleonore 5 500 P -11 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE

6 589917 TZARICK Naelle 5 500 P -11 TENNIS DE TABLE DE GARCHIZY
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